Technology that protects employees
and makes the job baker more
attractive.
Your advantages:
• Value for money and close to the
customer due to direct sales
• Lower personnel costs
• Greater employee satisfaction due
to elimination of heavy physical
labor
• An adapted solution for every
application
• Applicable for all bowl size manu-
facturer
• Significant optimization of the
production process
• Simple operation
• Independently tested safety
• Meets the requirements of
HACCP
Meyma lifting tippers significantly optimize the production process in bakeries.
Dough is conveyed quickly, safely and effectively.
Hard physical work is reduced to a minimum. Continuous production is achieved.
Meyma lifting tippers are manufactured in our own factory in Cloppenburg and a
are guarantee of safety based on many years of experience in the construction of
lifting tippers.
The favorable price/performance ratio enables a fast amortization.
Model Designation
Load
capacity
max.
min.
Dumping
height
max.
Dumping
height bolw size max.
Statio-
nary /
Mobile
WK 86S Box tipper 80 kg 800 mm 2200 mm 600x400x400 mm St / M
PLK 86S
Planetary bowl lifting
tipper 90 kg 800 mm 2200 mm 80 ltr. bolw St / M
PLK 200S
Planetary bowl lifting
tipper 250 kg 800 mm 2200 mm 200 ltr.  bolw St / M
K 600 Floor bowl tipper 600 kg 80 mm 300 mm
240 kg Doug
bolw St / M
K 1000 Floor bowl tipper 1200 kg 80 mm 300 mm
400 kg Doug
bolw St / M
T 602 table bowl tipper 600 kg 600 mm 1100 mm
240 kg Doug
bolw St / M
T 1002 table bowl tipper 1000 kg 600 mm 1100 mm
400 kg Dough
bolw St / M
HK 602 bowl tipper 600 kg 800 mm 4200 mm
240 kg Dough
bolw St
HK 602
Industrie
bowl tipper reinforced
drive 1200 kg 800 mm 4200 mm
420 kg Dough
bolw St
HK1100
bowl tipper Reinforced
drive 1200 kg 2000 mm 5200 mm
420 kg Dough
bolw St
HK1200
bowl tipper double
column 1600 kg 2400 mm 7000 mm
600 kg Dough
bolw St
BHE L / R /
Q belt lifting unit
600 kg
max. Teig
240 kg 1600 mm 4500 mm
240 kg Dough
bolw St
HKA 400
bowl tipper with large
overhang 400 kg 1000 mm 3000 mm
160 kg Teig bolw
or box St / F
PLK 200S
K600 /
HKA 400
PLK 86S
HK1200
HK1100
HK602
T 602S / 1002S
BHE /Q
BHE /L
WK 86S
BHE /Q